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Gregory Bertolini <greg.b127@gmail.com> Thu, Jun 21, 2018 at 9:22 PM
Bcc: Ken Abramczyk <kennethabramczyk@gmail.com>, Chris Altavilla <ctaltavilla@hotmail.com>, Sara Ayala
<ayalasl@earthlink.net>, "Greg (Gmail) Bertolini" <greg.b127@gmail.com>, Gunner Beyer <gunone67@gmail.com>,
mbrennan@verizon.net, Brian Burke <bandjrome@verizon.net>, Larry Calabrese <ltclar@hotmail.com>, Rachelle Cohen
<rcohen8@juno.com>, BillCountryman84@gmail.com, Virginia Craiglow <lcraiglow@earthlink.net>, D Douglas Dailey
<dusty.duck@gmail.com>, Rudy D'Amico <rudyd@cabvi.org>, "Louis Denato Sr." <loudenatosr@gmail.com>, B Dixon
<woodchuckhill@hotmail.com>, Dick Evans <dickevans@roadrunner.com>, afelitto@roadrunner.com, Gill Goering
<gillg@aol.com>, Bill Gray <wgray@twcny.rr.com>, Bob Haley <lakeeffect2@verizon.net>, William Hamelin
<billh6369@wildblue.net>, Ed W Herr <bufrned@aim.com>, hospiend@roadrunner.com, Susan Januszewski
<naturalnursesusan@gmail.com>, "Chief Brian Jaynes USN ret." <bjaynes@syrdiocese.org>, andy.jese@yahoo.com,
maryhelendar@frontier.com, William Jorgensen <wjorgen1@twcny.rr.com>, Joan Jost <Joandoulos@gmail.com>, Norah Kick
<nbkick15@aol.com>, Tony Kimball <tkimball1@gmail.com>, plabella@twcny.rr.com, lenahantw@herkimer.edu, Kaphler Ler
<kaler@utica.edu>, chetmalcolm@hotmail.com, James Martinez <martinezjam@juno.com>, Diane & Tim Mathis
<tdcmdc@aol.com>, Joe Maurer <jmaurer1215@gmail.com>, TheGrandmacs@aol.com, Bill McKeever
<bmckeev1@twcny.rr.com>, Steve Mercurio <cdrmercusn@yahoo.com>, Joseph Messineo <jrmessineo@gmail.com>, Ed
Michie <emichie105@gmail.com>, Larry Odell <hillclmr@earthlink.net>, jperrone@ocgov.net, Rob Piper
<rpiper1160@gmail.com>, Jerry Plenert <jplenert@twcny.rr.com>, reedrslw@aol.com, frankreid57@gmail.com, Joan Rhude
<joanmrhude@yahoo.com>, Dana Roecker <danakr777@gmail.com>, Don Rosinski <DrDon9@juno.com>, "rush4411 ."
<rrushwor@twcny.rr.com>, Dotie Rushworth <drushwor@twcny.rr.com>, schonewetter@west-point.org, Sherry Skogland
<sskogland@gmail.com>, Tom Sorokas <sorokasbt@aol.com>, Clark and Merry Speicher <clarkmerry@twcny.rr.com>, Clark
Speicher <cfs@twcny.rr.com>, Diane Lochochi <djlochocki@aol.com>, "Tracy, Kevin" <ketracy@romecsd.org>, ra-
voelcker@twcny.rr.com, shirlwats <shirlwats@aol.com>, Steven Wilson <stewilson@aol.com>, Harry Winberg
<hwinberg@twcny.rr.com>

Greetings All,
 
We're just winding down from the GRUCMOAA - ACE Burger Burn.  Many thanks to Bill
Gray, the ACE Support Team, staff of Hampton Inn, and our members for the successful
event.  There were 34 ACE students and 10 Proctor NJROTC cadets in attendance. 
Items of note are the increase in the number of Brits and women in this class.  Good
things for the program, no doubt. Rome Mayor Izzo attended with a great welcoming
statement.  She definitely promotes Rome as she informed the students of the events
occurring in Rome this summer.  Closing with the request that when they complete their
schooling, they consider seeking employment in Rome at one of the many tech
companies located on Griffiss and surrounding area.
 
On to new business...we're on deck (pun intended) at the Lake Delta Yacht Club for a
dinner el fresco (weather permitting).
 
Here's the duffel bag full of detail...
 
Thursday, July 19th, 
1700-1800 Hit the pier for Social Hour, 
1800-2000 Dinner Seating, Ordering off menu, Pledge of Allegiance, Invocation,
Chapter updates, Dinner and socializing.  
2000 Cast-off for home.
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If you plan to attend....Call or email Greg by Friday July 6th...315-860-1748...greg.
b127@gmail.com.
 
Note Greg's new contact phone.
 
Hope to see you on Thursday July 19th!
 
Joe Maurer
President
www.grucmoaa.org 
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